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Public School System

Charter Bus Approved Carriers

As of May 9, 2019

ACADEMY EXPRESS, LLC

ADVENTURES BY DAWN, LIC

ANGELIC LUXURY COACH, INC.

ATLANTIC COAST CHARTERS, INC.

DILLON'S BUS SERVICES, INC.

DREAM MANAGEMENT, INC.

EYRE BUS SERVICE

GUNTHER CHARTERS, INC.

JAMES RIVER BUS LINES

Hoboken, N}

Accokeek, MD

Forestville, MD

Linthicum, MD

Hanover, MD

Baltimore, MD

Glenelg, MD

Hanover, MD

Richmond, VA

201-420-7000

301-868-1141

301-336-8500

410-589-0601

410-647-2321

443-552-5512

410-442-1330

410-766-0500

804-342-7300
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